
 

Fee Schedule 2021 – V20210208 

VET ONLINE 2021-2022 
HILLSONG COLLEGE 

 

All prices are quoted in Australian Dollars (AUD). All fees are subject to review and change. 

 

 
Online Fees 2021- Certificate and Diploma 

 

 

       Courses Subject Fee Indicative Annual Fee* 

*Worship Music $312.50 per subject* $5,000 

Pastoral Leadership $312.50 per subject * $5,000 

 
Latin America and Africa Online Fees 2021- Certificate and Diploma 

 

 

       Courses Subject Fee Indicative Annual Fee* 

*Worship Music $156.25 per subject* $2,500 

Pastoral Leadership $156.25 per subject * $2,500 

 
 
Online Fees 2022- Certificate and Diploma 

 

       Courses Subject Fee Indicative Annual Fee* 

*Worship Music $322.50 per subject* $5,160 

Pastoral Leadership $322.50 per subject * $5,160 

 
Latin America and Africa Online Fees 2022- Certificate and Diploma 

 

       Courses Subject Fee Indicative Annual Fee* 

*Worship Music $161.25 per subject* $2,580 

Pastoral Leadership $161.25 per subject * $2,580 

 

*The delivery of these courses in 2021/22 is dependent upon the amount of interest and applications received. 

 



 

Fee Schedule 2021 – V20210208 

 
 
APPLICATION FEES & ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES 
 

Hillsong College Application Fee – Non-refundable  AUD 100 

 
ACADEMIC PENALTIES 
 

 
Late Submission Fee 1 Valid after assessment due date up to 
Academic Deadline. Multiple submissions of the single 
assessment supported up to Academic Deadline. 
 

AUD 10 per assessment 

 
Late Submission Fee 2 Valid from Academic Deadline up to six 
months following the Release of Results. Up to 3 (three) 
resubmissions of the single assessment supported. Failure to 
resubmit or unsuccessful attempts will result in a Failed Subject. 
 

AUD 75 per subject 

 

*The “indicative annual fee” is the cost of enrolling in a chosen course for the 2021 and 2022 
academic year. It is calculated based on a standard full-time study load, total of 16 subjects.   

If you enrol in a larger or smaller study load, your fees will differ as the fees are calculated on a per subject basis. 


